HOLLOW SHAFT STEPPER MOTORHOLLOW SHAFT STEPPER MOTOR
PRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOG
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
3
DINGS' provides 8 different sizes of Hollow shaft stepper motors from 14mm to 86mm.
Each size has multiple stack lengths. Single or dual shaft is standard but customized shaft options are also
available. In addition hollow shaft encoders are available.

Hollow Shaft Stepper Motor
CONTENTS
Part number construction
Product overview
Size     6 · 14 mm
Size     8 · 20 mm
Size   11 · 28 mm
Size   14 · 35 mm
Size   17 · 42 mm
Size   23 · 57 mm
Size   24 · 60 mm
Size   34 · 86 mm
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
1
Part Number Construction
17  HS   2   034 - 4   D - 100 - 001
1 2 3 5 64 7 8
1
2
3
4
5
Shaft Configuration
D = Double Shaft
S = Single Shaft
*For shaft customization, please contact DINGS'
Rated Current
XXX = Rated current ×100 (A)
Customer Sequence Number
Motor Size
Motor Type
HS = Hollow Shaft Step
Motor Step Angle
2 = 2 phase with 1.8°
4 = 2 phase with 0.9°
Motor Length
  034 = 34mm
Number of Lead Wires
4 = Bi-Polar   (4 flying leads)
6 = Uni-Polar (6 flying leads)
Motor Size (mm) 14 20 28 35 42 57 60 86
Motor Size (NEMA) 6 8 11 14 17 23 24 34
6
7
8
Example
Naming code 17HS2034-4D-100-001
Description Size 42 mm
Hollow shaft stepper motor
Step angle 1.8°
Motor length 34 mm
4 Flying leads
Dual shaft
Rated current 1.0A
Customization sequence 001
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
2
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Product Overview
Size (mm) Motor length (mm) Holding torque (N·m) Inner holes (mm) Power consumption (W)
6 (14*14) 32 0.005 2.5 2
8 (20*20)
28 0.014 3 2.4
38 0.02 3 4
11 (28*28)
33 0.053 5 4.2
45 0.1 5 7.5
14 (35*35)
33.6 0.15 8 5.7
45.6 0.32 8 9.1
17 (42*42)
34.1 0.25 8 7
48.1 0.48 8 13
23 (57*57)
45 0.8 12 13
65 1.6 12 25
24 (60*60)
47 0.9 12 16.2
68 1.9 12 19.2
34 (86*86) 76 4.5 16 31
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
3